S
u
p
p
or
ts
 w
orkpieces of various size

494
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
Desktop Duster Box
ZVB Series
ASBZVB 20
q w e r t
Specifications
Options (∗ The number of sets provided when selected in t differs by the size.)
Component Item Model ZVB20 ZVB40
Ionizer
Type Nozzle type
Number of mounted units 1 2
Ion generation method Corona discharge type
Method of applying voltage High frequency AC type
Discharge time 0.3 s (1000 VR100 V)
Offset voltage Within ±10 V (Static neutralization distance: 100 mm from the nozzle)
Dust collector
Type Pneumatic type, Vacuum flow
Number of mounted units 1 2
Supply pressure range 0.1 to 0.7 MPa
Exhaust flow rate 410 to 1580 L/min (ANR) 820 to 3160 L/min (ANR)
Body
Fluid Air (Dry air)
Operating pressure range 0.2 to 0.8 MPa
Power supply voltage 85 to 264 VAC  50/60 Hz (when using the exclusive AC adaptor)
Operating time setting Continuous/Timer [2/5/10 s]
Additional air blow setting Continuous blow/Pulse blow [50/100 ms intervals]
Operating temperature range 0 to 55°C Note 1)
Air consumption Note 2) 420 L/min (ANR) 800 L/min (ANR)
Weight Note 3) 5.1 kg 9.9 kg
Note 1) No freezing
Note 2) When supply pressure to the dust collector is set to 0.3 MPa (ZVB20)/0.4 MPa (ZVB40) and additional air blow supply pressure to 0.2 MPa. Based on SMC’s measuring conditions.
Note 3) Overall weight excluding optional parts
q 3 m exhaust duct hose
Model: ZVB-D3A
r Emitter
Model: IZN10-NT-X325Model: ZVB-AC1
e AC adapter
Model: ZVB-P1A
w Dust collecting bag
∗฀ZVB20…1 set
ZVB40…2 sets
∗฀ZVB20…1 set
ZVB40…2 sets
RoHS
y Suction slope (For ZVB20)
Model: ZVB-V20A Model: ZVB-V40A
u Suction slope (For ZVB40)
Model: ZVB-N10A
t Additional air blow nozzle
q Size
20
40
w Additional air blow
B With additional air blow
e Photoelectric sensor
Nil None Note 1)
S With photoelectric sensor Note 2)
r AC adapter
Nil None (exclusive DC plug attached)
A With AC adapter Note 3)
t Option Note 4)
Nil None
D With 3 m exhaust duct hose (hose band attached)
P With dust collecting bag (hose band attached)
S With additional air blow adjustment needle valve
Note 4)  When two or more options are specified,
indicate them alphabetically.